
 

 

 

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° VELELLA COSIMO 520,22

2° SABIA FABIANO 504,22

3° DI STEFANO ROCCO 500,13

4° SCHETTINO BIAGIO 489,25

5° SABIA MAURIZIO 480,14

6° CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE 462,16

7° D'ARGENIO COSIMO 456,11

8° BARTOLOMEI VINCENZO 440,12

9° VIGGIANO DOMENICO 435,14

10° NOLÈ PIETRO 431,12

11° SABIA GIAMBATTISTA 430,14

12° PAIOLI ALBERTO 424,12

13° CURCURUTO CARMELO 420,11

14° VISCONTE RAFFAELE 406,13

15° SABIA DAVIDE 406,11

16° RIZZUTI SAVERIO 399,12

17° CAMPOREALE DOMENICO 393,13

18° SUMMA DOMENICO 384,13

19° DI MICHELE PASQUALE 377,09

20° D'AMATO ALFONSO 372,09

21° COPPOLA MARIA 370,08

22° SABIA GIUSEPPE 367,16

23° CURCURUTO FRANCESCO 367,10

24° CETRANGOLO PIETRO VINCENZO 356,11

25° PONZO ANTONIO 337,08

26° BELLUCCI VINCENZO ROSARIO 319,07

27° BELLUCCI GIUSEPPE 315,07

28° DI MICHELE FILIPPO 314,02

29° CETRANGOLO BARBARA 288,07

30° PERRETTA MARIAGRAZIA 286,06

31° DE FINO CESARE 267,04

32° MAIORINO CIRO 232,02

33° MATTIELLO CARLO 76,01

34° CURSIO CIRO 35,00

CLASSIFICA GENERALE



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° VELELLA COSIMO 520,22

2° SABIA FABIANO 504,22

3° DI STEFANO ROCCO 500,13

4° SCHETTINO BIAGIO 489,25

5° SABIA GIAMBATTISTA 430,14

CATEGORIA ECCELLENZA

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° SABIA MAURIZIO 480,14

2° CAMERLENGO GIUSEPPE 462,16

3° VIGGIANO DOMENICO 435,14

4° NOLÈ PIETRO 431,12

5° CURCURUTO CARMELO 420,11

6° RIZZUTI SAVERIO 399,12

7° DI MICHELE PASQUALE 377,09

8° SABIA GIUSEPPE 367,16

9° BELLUCCI GIUSEPPE 315,07

10° DI MICHELE FILIPPO 314,02

CATEGORIA SENIOR

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° D'ARGENIO COSIMO 456,11

2° BARTOLOMEI VINCENZO 440,12

3° PAIOLI ALBERTO 424,12

4° VISCONTE RAFFAELE 406,13

5° CAMPOREALE DOMENICO 393,13

6° CETRANGOLO PIETRO VINCENZO 356,11

7° DE FINO CESARE 267,04

CATEGORIA VETERANI



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° SUMMA DOMENICO 384,13

2° D'AMATO ALFONSO 372,09

3° PONZO ANTONIO 337,08

4° BELLUCCI VINCENZO ROSARIO 319,07

5° MAIORINO CIRO 232,02

6° MATTIELLO CARLO 76,01

CATEGORIA MASTERS

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° COPPOLA MARIA 370,08

2° CETRANGOLO BARBARA 288,07

3° PERRETTA MARIAGRAZIA 286,06

CATEGORIA LADIES

POS. TIRATORE
PT                

(+10)

1° SABIA DAVIDE 406,11

2° CURCURUTO FRANCESCO 367,10

3° CURSIO CIRO 35,00

CATEGORIA JUNIOR 


